Pupil Questionnaire Spring 2022 (Yr2 = Yr 6)

Always (%) Mg;:z;;]e Sometimes(%) Never(%)
1 | am happy to come to school 60 48 37 3
2 | feel safe when | am in school 97 32 18 1
3 My school helps me to be healthy 86 35 25 2
4 | learn a lot in lessons 84 30 30 4
5 | know | am doing well at school 58 49 36 4
5 Adults in school explain to me how to improve - 40 o ,
my work
7 | Adults care about me 124 14 9 1
8 | Teaching is good at this school 109 28 9 0
9 | Behaviour is good in my school 45 68 32 3
10 | Behaviour is good in lessons 50 64 32 0
11 \',I'Vr;(l—:; school deals with all types of bullying very %0 o 6 .
12 | Teachers are interested in my views 86 34 25 3




